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Vendor ID: 0013 DIAMOND ENGINEERING COMPANY (THE)

Pay Period End Date:

07.29.2015

Contract Location:

STATE ST. & CAPITAL AVE., CONNECTOR TRAIL, Gk

Contractor:

DIAMOND ENGINEERING COMPANY (THE)
1521 W ANNA

PO BOX 1327

GRAND ISLAND NE 68802-1327

Phone:
(308)382-8362

Escrow Agent:

Surety Co:
UNIVERSAL SURETY COMPANY

Counties
HALL
Project Fed State Highway Begin
Number Project Number Number Ref
Post

42650 000 ENH-40(59)

Estimate Type:

Date Let:
Date Awarded:

Date Contract Executed:
Date Notice for Work to

Begin:

Date Work Actually Began:
Date Project Completion:

End Description
Ref
Post

FINL

10.24.2013
11.21.2013
12.10.2013

09.22.2014
09.22.2014
06.16.2015

GRAD CONC PAVE CULV

Current Contract Amt
$352,042.85

Original Contract Amt
$346,845.75

% Dollar Comp

92%
% Time Comp

97%

Total Earnings
Stockpiled Materials
Gross Earnings
Retainage

Escrow Amount
Securities Encmb
Net Earnings

Liguidated Damages
Incentives
Disincentives

Other Contract Adj
Appl of Training Adj
Training Rates Adj
Fuel Adj

Bituminous Adj
Autopay Adj
Gasoline Adj

Other Adj

Price Adj
Substandard Item Adj
Asphalt Adj

Diesel Fuel Adj
Petrol Adj

Matl Discrepancy Payment Adj

Project Manager

Goldie, Jon

District Engineer

Meyer, Keith

Total for Adjustments

Payment

09.24.2015

09.28.2015

Materials Engineer

Hall, David

09.30.2015

Total to Date

$322,144.27
$.00
$322,144.27
$.00
$.00
$.00
$322,144.27

$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$-23.71
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00

-$23.71

$322,120.56

Prev to Date

$322,144.27
$.00
$322,144.27
$.00
$.00
$.00
$322,144.27

$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$-23.71
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00

-$23.71

$322,120.56

LPA Responsible Charge

Brown, Terry

Construction Engineer

Watkins, Dave

Controller

Wourster, Susan

This Estimate

$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00

$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00

$.00

$.00

09.25.2015

09.29.2015

01.14.2016
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Vendor ID: 0013 DIAMOND ENGINEERING COMPANY (THE)

Est Number: 0006 Pay Period End Date:  07.29.2015 Est Number: 0006 Pay Period End Date:  07.29.2015
Prpsl  Proj 1. Contracted 2. Current Prpsl  Proj 1. Contracted 2. Current

Line Nbr Line Nbr Item Code Unit Price 3. To date 4. This Est Line Nbr Line Nbr Item Code Unit Price 3. To date 4. This Est

Item Description Units Qty Amount Item Description Units Qty Amount
GROUP 1 GRADING 0009 0009 L006.00 819.33 1.800 1,474.79
0001 0001 0030.10 970.47 1.000 970.47 COVER CROP SEEDING ACRE 1.800 1,474.79
MOBILIZATION LS 1.000 970.47 0.000 0.00
1.000 970.47 0.000 0.00
0.000 0.00 0010 0010 L019.12 1.88 932.000 1,752.16
0002 0002 1009.00 835.24 1.000 835.24 EROSION CONTROL, CLASS 1C SY 932.000 1,752.16
GENERAL CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1.000 835.24 788.300 1,482.00
1.000 835.24 0.000 0.00
0.000 0.00 0011 0011 L022.11 3.39 3,173.000 10,756.47
0003 0003 1011.00 55.68 11.000 612.48 FABRIC SILT FENCE-LOW POROSITY LF 3,173.000 10,756.47
WATER MGAL 11.000 612.48 3,230.000 10,949.70
0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
0.000 000 GROUP 1 GRADING Contracted 32,015.12
0004 0004 1016.00 300.00 4.000 1,200.00 Current 32,015.12
RE-ESTABLISH PROPERTY CORNER EACH 4.000 1,200.00 In place 29,638.44
3.000 900.00 This Estimate 0.00

0.000 0.00 GROUP 3 CONCRETE PAVEMENT

0005 0005 1030.00 19.25 671.000 12,916.75 0012 0012 0030.30 5,573.48 1.000 5,573.48
EARTHWORK MEASURED IN EMBANKMENT CcY 671.000 12,916.75 MOBILIZATION LS 1.000 5,573.48
671.000 12,916.75 1.000 5,573.48
0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
0006 0006 1101.25 4.30 74.000 318.20 0013 0013 1021.25 56.48 1.000 56.48
SAWING PAVEMENT LF 74.000 318.20 REMOVE AND RESET POST EACH 1.000 56.48
74.000 318.20 0.000 0.00
0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
0007 0007 1107.00 3.50 165.000 577.50 0014 0014 1910.16 1,089.79 1.000 1,089.79
REMOVE WALK SY 165.000 577.50 CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE LS 1.000 1,089.79
191.573 670.50 1.000 1,089.79
0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
0008 0008 1136.11 5.41 111.100 601.05 0015 0015 3016.71 34.54 3,117.000 107,661.18
REMOVE SY 111.100 601.05 6" CONCRETE CLASS 47B-3500 BIKEWAY SY 3,117.000 107,661.18
FLUME SPILLWAY 110.088 595.58 3,019.041 104,277.67
0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00




Nebraska Department of Roads

Estimate Summary to Contractor

Contract ID:  4650X

Date: 01.15.2016
Page: 3o0f 6

Vendor ID: 0013 DIAMOND ENGINEERING COMPANY (THE)

Nebraska Department of Roads

Estimate Summary to Contractor

Contract ID:  4650X

Date: 01.15.2016

Page:

30f6

Vendor ID: 0013 DIAMOND ENGINEERING COMPANY (THE)

Est Number: 0006 Pay Period End Date:  07.29.2015 Est Number: 0006 Pay Period End Date:  07.29.2015
Prpsl  Proj 1. Contracted 2. Current Prpsl  Proj 1. Contracted 2. Current
Line Nbr Line Nbr Item Code Unit Price 3. To date 4. This Est Line Nbr Line Nbr Item Code Unit Price 3. To date 4. This Est
Item Description Units Qty Amount Item Description Units Qty Amount
0016 0016 4159.55 1.66 3,993.000 6,628.38 0025 0025 7316.00 116.14 1.000 116.14
EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL LB 3,993.000 6,628.38  SIGN EACH 1.000 116.14
3,993.000 6,628.38 TYPE A 2.000 232.28
0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
0017 0017 6000.10 556.83 1.000 556.83 0026 0026 7380.20 517.05 1.000 517.05
ABUTMENT NO.1 EXCAVATION LS 1.000 556.83 REMOVABLE BOLLARD EACH 1.000 517.05
1.000 556.83 1.000 517.05
0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
0018 0018 6000.11 556.83 1.000 556.83 0027 0027 8091.00 26.25 46.700 1,225.88
ABUTMENT NO.2 EXCAVATION LS 1.000 556.83 GRANULAR BACKFILL CY 46.700 1,225.88
1.000 556.83 46.700 1,225.88
0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
0019 0019 6010.22 393.24 48.100 18,914.84 0028 0028 9173.20 4.39 3,117.000 13,683.63
CLASS 47B-3000 CONCRETE FOR BRIDGE CY 45.200 17,774.45 SUBGRADE PREPARATION SY 3,117.000 13,683.63
45.200 17,774.44 3,117.000 13,683.63
0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
0020 0020 6070.50 81,333.74 1.000 81,333.74 0029 0029 L001.02 2,298.90 1.800 4,138.02
PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE LS 1.000 81,333.74 SEEDING, TYPE B ACRE 1.800 4,138.02
1.000 81,333.74 1.600 3,678.24
0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
0021 0021 6139.50 23.45 58.000 1,360.10 0030 0030 L032.75 437,51 4.000 1,750.04
SUBSURFACE DRAINAGE MATTING SY 58.000 1,360.10 MULCH TON 4.000 1,750.04
50.780 1,190.79 3.556 1,555.79
0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
0022 0022 7110.04 35.00 64.000 2,240.00 GROUP 3 CONCRETE PAVEMENT Contracted 247,847.86
4 FOOT CHAIN-LINK FENCE LF 64.000 2,240.00 Current 246,707.46
64.000 2,240.00 In place 242,560.27
0.000 0.00 This Estimate 0.00
0023 0023 7115.04 143.18 2.000 286.36 GROUP 3 CONCRETE PAVEMENT (NONPARTICIF
END POST FOR 4 FOOT CHAIN-LINK FENCE EACH 2.000 286.36 4001 4001 8010.00 79.00 0.000 0.00
2.000 286.36 CRUSHED ROCK FOR BASE COURSE TON 25.000 1,975.00
0.000 0.00 ) i 24.040 1,899.16
To raise abutment #2 elevation
0024 0024 7116.04 159.09 1.000 159.09 0.000 0.00
CORNER POST FOR 4 FOOT CHAIN-LINK EACH 1.000 159.09
FENCE 1.000 159.09
0.000 0.00
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Vendor ID: 0013 DIAMOND ENGINEERING COMPANY (THE)

Est Number: 0006 Pay Period End Date:  07.29.2015 Est Number: 0006 Pay Period End Date:  07.29.2015
Prpsl  Proj 1. Contracted 2. Current Prpsl  Proj 1. Contracted 2. Current
Line Nbr Line Nbr Item Code Unit Price 3. To date 4. This Est Line Nbr Line Nbr Item Code Unit Price 3. To date 4. This Est
Item Description Units Qty Amount Item Description Units Qty Amount
4002 4002 3900.18 4,362.50 0.000 0.00 0037 0037 4155.55 1.63 520.000 847.60
ADDITIONAL WORK 1.000 4,362.50 EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL FOR LB 520.000 847.60
_ 1.000 4,362.50 NLET AND JUNCTION BOX 455.000 741.65
For labor and materials to alter abutment #2
elevation 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
GROUP 3 CONCRETE PAVEMENT (NONPARTICIF Contracted 0.00 0038 0038 p700.18 39.53 263.000 10,396.39
Current 6,337.50 18" STORM SEWER PIPE, TYPE 1,7 OR 8 LF 263.000 10,396.39
In place 6,261.66 226.000 8,933.78
This Estimate 0.00 0.000 0.00
GROUP 4 CULVERTS GROUP 4 CULVERTS Contracted 43,905.02
0031 0031 0030.40 596.60 1.000 596.60 Current 43,905.02
MOBILIZATION LS 1.000 596.60 In place 32,544.97
1.000 596.60 This Estimate 0.00
0.000 0.00 GROUP 10 GENERAL ITEMS
0032 0032 4004.50 3.20 5,960.000 19,072.00 0039 0039 0001.08 0.50 500.000 250.00
CAST IRON GRATE AND FRAME LB 5,960.000 19,072.00 BARRICADE, TYPE II BDAY 500.000 250.00
5,215.000 16,688.00 0.000 0.00
0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
0033 0033 4024.55 32.76 46.000 1,506.96 0040 0040 0001.10 2.70 138.000 372.60
FLUME SPILLWAY LF 46.000 1,506.96 BARRICADE, TYPE IlI BDAY 138.000 372.60
45.833 1,501.49 0.000 0.00
0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
0034 0034 4100.06 776.65 4.800 3,727.92 0041 0041 0001.90 1.11 552.000 612.72
CLASS 47B-3000 CONCRETE FOR HEADWALL (3% 4.800 3,727.92  SIGN DAY EACH 552.000 612.72
4.200 3,261.93 0.000 0.00
0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
0035 0035 4105.59 608.81 11.200 6,818.67 0042 0042 0001.99 3.15 138.000 434.70
CLASS 47B-3000 CONCRETE FOR INLET AND cY 11.200 6,818.67 CONTRACTOR FURNISHED SIGN DAY EACH 138.000 434.70
JUNCTION BOX 0.000 0.00 12.000 37.80
0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
0036 0036 4150.02 1.63 576.000 938.88 0043 0043 0003.10 477.28 10.000 4,772.80
EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL FOR LB 576.000 938.88 FLAGGING DAY 10.000 4,772.80
HEADWALL 504.000 821.52 0.000 0.00
0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
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Vendor ID: 0013 DIAMOND ENGINEERING COMPANY (THE)

Est Number: 0006 Pay Period End Date:  07.29.2015 Est Number: 0006 Pay Period End Date:  07.29.2015
. 1. Contracted 2. Current . 1. Contracted 2. Current
Prpsl  Proj ] Prpsl  Proj ]
Line Nbr Line Nbr Item Code Unit Price 3. To date 4. This Est Line Nbr Line Nbr Item Code Unit Price 3. To date 4. This Est
Item Description Units Qty Amount Item Description Units Qty Amount
0044 0044 0030.00 357.96 1.000 357.96 0051 0051 L032.70 517.05 2.000 1,034.10
MOBILIZATION LS 1.000 357.96 TEMPORARY MULCH TON 2.000 1,034.10
1.000 357.96 0.000 0.00
0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
0045 0045 1017.50 10,022.87 1.000 10,022.87 GROUP 10 GENERAL ITEMS Contracted 23,077.75
CONSTRUCTION STAKING AND SURVEYING LS 1.000 10,022.87 Current 23.077.75
1.000 10,022.87 In place 11,138.93
0.000 0.00 This Estimate 0.00
0046 0046 9110.01 85.00 10.000 850.00 Totals for contract Contracted 346,845.75
RENTAL OF LOADER, FULLY OPERATED HOUR 10.000 850.00 Current 352,042.85
0.000 0.00 In place 322,144.27
0.000 0.00 This Estimate 0.00
0047 0047 9110.03 85.00 10.000 850.00
RENTAL OF DUMP TRUCK, FULLY OPERATED HOUR 10.000 850.00
0.000 0.00
0.000 0.00
0048 0048 9110.07 85.00 10.000 850.00
RENTAL OF SKID LOADER, FULLY OPERATED HOUR 10.000 850.00
0.000 0.00
0.000 0.00
0049 0049 9110.27 120.00 10.000 1,200.00
RENTAL OF CRAWLER MOUNTED HYDRAULIC HOUR 10.000 1,200.00
EXCAVATOR, FULLY OPERATED 0.000 0.00
0.000 0.00
0050 0050 L022.90 2.94 500.000 1,470.00
TEMPORARY SILT FENCE LF 500.000 1,470.00
245.000 720.30
0.000 0.00







